

BURNETT CREEK, FANCY BLUFF CREEK, & DILLARD CREEK BRIDGE REPAIRS
IFB 01110
February 14, 2019

E&D CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Fancy Bluff Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00
3	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	38.00	3,800.00
4	Concrete Abutment Spall Repair	170	SF	135.00	22,950.00
5	Concrete Abutment Erosion Repair	70	LF	275.00	19,250.00
6	Concrete Pile Non-Structural Repair	40	LF	435.00	17,400.00
BASE BID - FANCY BLUFF CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					76,400.00
Burnett Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	26,920.00	26,920.00
4	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	1,690.00	1,690.00
5	Thermoplastic Striping - Complete	1	LS	6,100.00	6,100.00
6	Concrete Deck Spall Repair	20	SF	275.00	5,500.00
7	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	38.00	3,800.00
8	Concrete Beam Spall Repair	35	SF	285.00	9,975.00
9	Timber Pile Non-Structural Repair	50	LF	380.00	19,000.00
10	Timber Swaybracing Repair	90	LF	125.00	11,250.00
ALTERNATE 1 - BURNETT CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					101,235.00
Dillard Creek Bridge					
1	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	21,500.00	21,500.00
4	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including woven fabric underlayment	13	SY	580.00	7,540.00
ALTERNATE 2 - DILLARD CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					41,240.00
PROJECT TOTAL					218,875.00

SOUTHERN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Fancy Bluff Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	16,000.00	16,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	56.00	5,600.00
4	Concrete Abutment Spall Repair	170	SF	400.00	68,000.00
5	Concrete Abutment Erosion Repair	70	LF	252.00	17,640.00
6	Concrete Pile Non-Structural Repair	40	LF	480.00	19,200.00
BASE BID - FANCY BLUFF CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					141,440.00
Burnett Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	16,000.00	16,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00
4	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
5	Thermoplastic Striping - Complete	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	Concrete Deck Spall Repair	20	SF	770.00	15,400.00
7	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	56.00	5,600.00
8	Concrete Beam Spall Repair	35	SF	720.00	25,200.00
9	Timber Pile Non-Structural Repair	50	LF	500.00	25,000.00
10	Timber Swaybracing Repair	90	LF	108.00	9,720.00
ALTERNATE 1 - BURNETT CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					136,420.00
Dillard Creek Bridge					
1	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00
4	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including woven fabric underlayment	13	SY	320.00	4,160.00
ALTERNATE 2 - DILLARD CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					38,660.00
PROJECT TOTAL					316,520.00

OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Fancy Bluff Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00
3	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	65.00	6,500.00
4	Concrete Abutment Spall Repair	170	SF	500.00	85,000.00
5	Concrete Abutment Erosion Repair	70	LF	325.00	22,750.00
6	Concrete Pile Non-Structural Repair	40	LF	2,000.00	80,000.00
BASE BID - FANCY BLUFF CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					211,250.00
Burnett Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	16,500.00	16,500.00
4	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
5	Thermoplastic Striping - Complete	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
6	Concrete Deck Spall Repair	20	SF	500.00	10,000.00
7	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	65.00	6,500.00
8	Concrete Beam Spall Repair	35	SF	750.00	26,250.00
9	Timber Pile Non-Structural Repair	50	LF	2,000.00	100,000.00
10	Timber Swaybracing Repair	90	LF	150.00	13,500.00
ALTERNATE 1 - BURNETT CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					199,250.00
Dillard Creek Bridge					
1	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	6,200.00	6,200.00
4	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including woven fabric underlayment	13	SY	617.31	8,025.03
ALTERNATE 2 - DILLARD CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					23,225.03
PROJECT TOTAL					433,725.03

ALLEN & GRAHAM, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Fancy Bluff Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS		8,058.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS		11,488.00
3	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF		10,144.00
4	Concrete Abutment Spall Repair	170	SF		33,254.00
5	Concrete Abutment Erosion Repair	70	LF		28,561.00
6	Concrete Pile Non-Structural Repair	40	LF		33,326.00
BASE BID - FANCY BLUFF CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					124,831.00
Burnett Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS		5,270.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS		11,585.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS		26,294.00
4	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS		5,618.00
5	Thermoplastic Striping - Complete	1	LS		6,091.00
6	Concrete Deck Spall Repair	20	SF		7,385.00
7	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF		8,797.00
8	Concrete Beam Spall Repair	35	SF		9,693.00
9	Timber Pile Non-Structural Repair	50	LF		54,842.00
10	Timber Swaybracing Repair	90	LF		10,092.00
ALTERNATE 1 - BURNETT CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					145,667.00
Dillard Creek Bridge					
1	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS		2,320.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS		7,077.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS		22,277.00
4	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including woven fabric underlayment	13	SY		8,816.00
ALTERNATE 2 - DILLARD CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					40,490.00
PROJECT TOTAL					310,988.00

PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Fancy Bluff Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	125.00	12,500.00
4	Concrete Abutment Spall Repair	170	SF	220.00	37,400.00
5	Concrete Abutment Erosion Repair	70	LF	500.00	35,000.00
6	Concrete Pile Non-Structural Repair	40	LF	700.00	28,000.00
BASE BID - FANCY BLUFF CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					137,900.00
Burnett Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00
4	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00
5	Thermoplastic Striping - Complete	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00
6	Concrete Deck Spall Repair	20	SF	220.00	4,400.00
7	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	125.00	12,500.00
8	Concrete Beam Spall Repair	35	SF	300.00	10,500.00
9	Timber Pile Non-Structural Repair	50	LF	750.00	37,500.00
10	Timber Swaybracing Repair	90	LF	300.00	27,000.00
ALTERNATE 1 - BURNETT CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					155,400.00
Dillard Creek Bridge					
1	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00
4	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including woven fabric underlayment	13	SY	900.00	11,700.00
ALTERNATE 2 - DILLARD CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					43,200.00
PROJECT TOTAL					336,500.00

ALLEN & GRAHAM, INC.					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Fancy Bluff Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
3	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	60.00	6,000.00
4	Concrete Abutment Spall Repair	170	SF	300.00	51,000.00
5	Concrete Abutment Erosion Repair	70	LF	3,000.00	210,000.00
6	Concrete Pile Non-Structural Repair	40	LF	2,000.00	80,000.00
BASE BID - FANCY BLUFF CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					382,000.00
Burnett Creek Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
4	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
5	Thermoplastic Striping - Complete	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
6	Concrete Deck Spall Repair	20	SF	500.00	10,000.00
7	Concrete Deck Joint Repair	100	LF	75.00	7,500.00
8	Concrete Beam Spall Repair	35	SF	500.00	17,500.00
9	Timber Pile Non-Structural Repair	50	LF	1,000.00	50,000.00
10	Timber Swaybracing Repair	90	LF	1,000.00	90,000.00
ALTERNATE 1 - BURNETT CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					245,000.00
Dillard Creek Bridge					
1	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
3	Guardrail Installation - Complete	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
4	Stn. Dumped Rip Rap, TP 3, 12" including woven fabric underlayment	13	SY	1,000.00	13,000.00
ALTERNATE 2 - DILLARD CREEK BRIDGE TOTAL:					73,000.00
PROJECT TOTAL					700,000.00

** Awarded to the low bidder E&D Contracting Services, Inc.